
SEM COURSE MODULE 

CODE

MODULE NAME DATE DAY EXAM CENTRE

V BA ECONOMICS ECON4113 PUBLIC ECONOMICS 13-12-2022 TUESDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BA ECONOMICS ECON4125 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS 15-12-2022 THURSDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

I BA ENGLISH ENGL1303 LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTIC 26-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

II BA ENGLISH ENGL1104 BRITISH POETRY AND DRAMA 02-01-2023 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

II BA ENGLISH ENGL1103 INDIAN WRITUNG IN ENGLISH 28-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

II BA ENGLISH ENGL1301 ACADEMIC WRITING II 30-12-2022 Friday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BA ENGLISH CSEN0103 BASICS OF IT 12-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BA ENGLISH ENGL2101 AMERICAN LITERATURE  14-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BA ENGLISH ENGL2102 POPULAR LITERTAURE 16-12-2022 Friday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BA ENGLISH ENGL2103 BRITISH POETRY AND DRAMA; 17TH TO 

18TH CENTURIES
19-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BA ENGLISH ENGL2302 CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND 

EMPOWERMENT
21-12-2022 Wednesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BA ENGLISH ENGL3101 MODERN EUROPEAN DRAMA 13-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BA ENGLISH ENGL3201 LITERATURE OF INDIAN DIASPORA 20-12-2022 Tuesday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

V BA ENGLISH ENGL3204 LITERARY THEORY 22-12-2022 Thursday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BA JOURNALISM JOUR2102 HISTORY OF THE MEDIA 16-12-2022 Friday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

PDM UNIVERSITY

THEORY DATE SHEET (Re-Appear) : (OFF-LINE) ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2022
Time of Exam: -- 11:30 AM to 2:30 PM , Note: For Practical & Project : Contact Concerned Dean/ HOD



III BA JOURNALISM JOUR2103 ADVERTISING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS 19-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

I BA PSYCHOLOGY PSYC1101 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 13-12-2022 TUESDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III BFA PAINTING FART2101 HISTORY OF INDIAN ART III 12-12-2022 Monday AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III MA ENGLISH ENGL6101 PSYCHOLOGY, PHILOSOPHY & 

LITERATURE

13-12-2022 TUESDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

III MA PSYCHOLOGY PSYC6202 ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 13-12-2022 TUESDAY AGRICULTURE BLOCK

Copy to:
1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, for information 
2. Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, for Information
3. Registrar, PDMU
4. Concern Dean / HOD
5. IT Cell for uploading
6. Transport Officer

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


